Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

i

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

9

Cameron Hohman
Wyatt Brubaker
Nevin Holmes
Phoenix Nally
Dalton Hessick
Alec Hohman
Cale Hull

Logan Lust

lan Bloom
Donovan Statham
Grant Miller
Grady Faeth
Francisco Lantz
Issac Gallagher
Isaiah Wood
Lance Clouse
Kolton Wood
Aiden Dick
Easton Voorhees
Remington Newell
Porter Lafontaine
Brylon Middleton

Riley Miller

12

10

12

11

12

12

12

12

9

12

9

10

10

12

11

10

10

11

10

9

11

11

11

TEAM

New Riegel
Lakota
Seneca East
Mohawk

Old Fort
New Riegel
Old Fort
Hopewell-Loudon
Hopewell-Loudon
Lakota

Old Fort
New Riegel
Seneca East
Old Fort
New Riegel
New Riegel
Mohawk

Old Fort
Seneca East
Seneca East
New Riegel
Carey

Carey

MARK

16:37.49

17:03.81

17:04.93

17:22.67

17:25.62

17:28.53

17:33.02

17:42.39

17:45.93

17:50.50

17:59.93

18:05.54

18:05.86

18:06.88

18:08.56

18:13.51

18:19.46

18:20.81

18:24.47

18:30.48

18:30.82

18:49.02

18:49.47

POINTS

w

© oo N oo o H

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10135981-cameron-hohman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10149-new-riegel
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12318210-wyatt-brubaker
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9936-lakota
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12317780-nevin-holmes
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16279126-phoenix-nally
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10043-mohawk
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10136009-dalton-hessick
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10135978-alec-hohman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10149-new-riegel
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10135982-cale-hull
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10135983-logan-lust
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13783852-ian-bloom
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10156189-donovan-statham
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9936-lakota
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15064349-grant-miller
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12318220-grady-faeth
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10149-new-riegel
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13957212-francisco-lantz
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11124877-issac-gallagher
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048061-isaiah-wood
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10149-new-riegel
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12318221-lance-clouse
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10149-new-riegel
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14722774-kolton-wood
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10043-mohawk
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12778627-aiden-dick
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13957214-easton-voorhees
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13957217-remington-newell
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048040-porter-lafontaine
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10149-new-riegel
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12520211-brylon-middleton
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11028581-riley-miller
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

&

2 &

Brock Hull
Colton Hoerig
Luke Conley
Juke Pinkston
Vince Fruth

Josh Huffman
Callen Lewis
Steven Bensman
Collin Patrick
Jaren Popenberg
Jonathan Combs
Brock Huber
Brady Tyson

Wyatt Reinhart

[ Jacob Marben

9

RS & @

Oliver Sidor
Thomas Schiefer

Tyler Dietz

€ Hudson Schmidutz

Derek Tiell

Judah Risner

Carter Hall

Aiden Falter

Alexander Burkhalter

Carter Jester

12

10

12

12

10

11

10

11

10

12

12

12

10

10

10

12

10

TEAM

Old Fort

Old Fort

New Riegel

Old Fort
Hopewell-Loudon
Hopewell-Loudon
Carey

Lakota

Old Fort

New Riegel

Fre. St. Joseph C.C.

Hopewell-Loudon
Lakota
Hopewell-Loudon
Calvert

Carey

Seneca East
New Riegel
Hopewell-Loudon
New Riegel
Hopewell-Loudon
Carey

Seneca East
Lakota

Plymouth

MARK

18:59.54

19:02.91

19:06.03

19:07.28

19:08.04

19:08.62

19:13.36

19:13.87

19:15.36

19:17.31

19:20.94

19:21.42

19:24.29

19:34.42

19:35.07

19:41.28

19:42.48

19:42.96

19:57.24

19:59.17

20:04.14

20:04.57

20:06.72

20:09.64

20:09.92

POINTS

22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29
30
31

32
33

34

35
36
37
38


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10135989-brock-hull
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14004481-colton-hoerig
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16873567-luke-conley
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10149-new-riegel
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15064330-juke-pinkston
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10136013-vince-fruth
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10136012-josh-huffman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13706573-callen-lewis
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048305-steven-bensman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9936-lakota
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15064369-collin-patrick
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14497008-jaren-popenberg
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10149-new-riegel
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13729945-jonathan-combs
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10125-fre-st-joseph-cc
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048059-brock-huber
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11988483-brady-tyson
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9936-lakota
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10136007-wyatt-reinhart
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12278194-jacob-marben
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9779-calvert
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16277661-oliver-sidor
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13957220-thomas-schiefer
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16873570-tyler-dietz
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10149-new-riegel
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13177814-hudson-schmidutz
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16873574-derek-tiell
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10149-new-riegel
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10135999-judah-risner
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13195447-carter-hall
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13957215-aiden-falter
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11988471-alexander-burkhalter
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9936-lakota
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13667771-carter-jester
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Rion Biddle
Timmy Horner
Jake Beisner
Ephraim Combs
Kyle Fawcett
Reid Dussel
Clayton Gabel
Maveric Flory
Owen Sidor

Keagan Sutter

P | Joey LONGO

me

Henry Beisner
Carson Hull
Cooper Kaser
Weston Smith
Ryly Stacklin
Cayden Bursiek
Parker Jackson
Blake Mangett

Jake Le-Morales

% Trevor Furr

Gabriel Webb
Alex Fitzpatrick
Ashton Long

Michael Barrick

10

11

12

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

10

11

10

11

11

10

10

12

11

12

TEAM

Hopewell-Loudon
Mohawk

Old Fort

Fre. St. Joseph C.C.

Lakota

Lakota

New Riegel
Hopewell-Loudon
Carey
Hopewell-Loudon
Calvert

Old Fort

Lakota

Lakota

Plymouth
Seneca East
Lakota
Hopewell-Loudon
Carey

Old Fort
Plymouth

Old Fort
Hopewell-Loudon
Seneca East

Hopewell-Loudon

MARK

20:22.02

20:29.01

20:40.05

20:44.73

20:48.20

20:48.52

20:48.84

20:53.09

20:55.44

20:57.27

21:02.51

21:09.44

21:12.04

21:18.36

21:23.02

21:25.27

21:29.11

21:32.98

21:38.09

21:54.16

22:01.25

22:04.78

22:09.35

22:21.34

22:26.76

POINTS

39
40

41

42
43

44

45


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15142146-rion-biddle
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14722654-timmy-horner
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10043-mohawk
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048069-jake-beisner
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10993889-ephraim-combs
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10125-fre-st-joseph-cc
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11988488-kyle-fawcett
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9936-lakota
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13781159-reid-dussel
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9936-lakota
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048071-clayton-gabel
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10149-new-riegel
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13783856-maveric-flory
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11028589-owen-sidor
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10136011-keagan-sutter
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12028910-joey-longo
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9779-calvert
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10135991-henry-beisner
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15019495-carson-hull
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9936-lakota
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048311-cooper-kaser
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9936-lakota
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13667770-weston-smith
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13957213-ryly-stacklin
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11988455-cayden-bursiek
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9936-lakota
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13783875-parker-jackson
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11028598-blake-mangett
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13782127-jake-le-morales
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13667773-trevor-furr
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14004483-gabriel-webb
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048055-alex-fitzpatrick
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12038326-ashton-long
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10096898-michael-barrick
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

TEAM MARK POINTS
@iﬁp Zach Peck 11 Old Fort 22:33.93
% Levi Foley 9 Plymouth 24:21.17 46
Parker Eidenour 11 Lakota 24:22.24
M€ Patrick Heckler 12 Hopewell-Loudon 24:33.50

. Shane Sauer 11

H Max Yu

11

ME Brandon Fitzpatrick 9
€© Landry Caudil 12
6) Javen Baker 10

Luke Kelbley 11

Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE TEAM
D@
?
» B
4  MS
I 1
s ©
1 8

New Riegel

Old Fort

Seneca East
Hopewell-Loudon
Lakota

Carey

Plymouth

POINTS SCORERS

Seneca East 24:40.20

Fre. St. Joseph C.C.  24:50.46

Hopewell-Loudon 24:56.82
Carey 25:21.77
Carey 25:33.71
Plymouth 26:23.09 47

TIMES

46  1+5+11+14+15 (19+24)  1:36 1-5 Split | 17:42 Avg

49 4+6+10+13+16 (22+23)  0:55 1-5 Split | 17:53 Avg

83  3+12+17+18+33 (36+43) 2:37 1-5 Split | 18:21 Avg

05  7+8+25+26+29 (31+34)  1:39 1-5 Split | 18:37 Avg

106 2+9+28+30+37 (39+40)  3:05 1-5 Split | 18:44 Avg

135  20+21+27+32+35 (41+44) 1:15 1-5 Split | 19:19 Avg

218 38+42+45+46+47 6:13 1-5 Split | 22:51 Avg


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048083-zach-peck
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13667772-levi-foley
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11086117-parker-eidenour
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9936-lakota
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11938370-patrick-heckler
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14685102-shane-sauer
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/16875548-max-yu
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10125-fre-st-joseph-cc
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13783876-brandon-fitzpatrick
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10134033-landry-caudill
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13195445-javen-baker
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13667762-luke-kelbley
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10149-new-riegel
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9636-old-fort
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10059-seneca-east
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9768-hopewell-loudon
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9936-lakota
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9790-carey
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth

