## **Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals**

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLE	TE	-	ГЕАМ	MARK	POINTS
1			Cameron Hohman	12	New Riegel	16:37.49	1
2			Wyatt Brubaker	10	Lakota	17:03.81	2
3		*	Nevin Holmes	12	Seneca East	17:04.93	3
4			Phoenix Nally	11	Mohawk	17:22.67	
5		G.	Dalton Hessick	12	Old Fort	17:25.62	4
6			Alec Hohman	12	New Riegel	17:28.53	5
7		Œ.	Cale Hull	12	Old Fort	17:33.02	6
8		MS	Logan Lust	12	Hopewell-Loudon	17:42.39	7
9		MS	lan Bloom	9	Hopewell-Loudon	17:45.93	8
10			Donovan Statham	12	Lakota	17:50.50	9
11		Œ	Grant Miller	9	Old Fort	17:59.93	10
12			Grady Faeth	10	New Riegel	18:05.54	11
13		4	Francisco Lantz	10	Seneca East	18:05.86	12
14		G.	Issac Gallagher	12	Old Fort	18:06.88	13
15			Isaiah Wood	11	New Riegel	18:08.56	14
16			Lance Clouse	10	New Riegel	18:13.51	15
17		A	Kolton Wood	10	Mohawk	18:19.46	
18		G.	Aiden Dick	11	Old Fort	18:20.81	16
19		#	Easton Voorhees	10	Seneca East	18:24.47	17
20		*	Remington Newell	9	Seneca East	18:30.48	18
21			Porter Lafontaine	11	New Riegel	18:30.82	19
22			Brylon Middleton	11	Carey	18:49.02	20
23			Riley Miller	11	Carey	18:49.47	21

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLE	ETE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
24		G.	Brock Hull	12	Old Fort	18:59.54	22
25		Ŧ	Colton Hoerig	10	Old Fort	19:02.91	23
26			Luke Conley	9	New Riegel	19:06.03	24
27		Ŧ	Juke Pinkston	9	Old Fort	19:07.28	
28		MS	Vince Fruth	12	Hopewell-Loudon	19:08.04	25
29		MS	Josh Huffman	12	Hopewell-Loudon	19:08.62	26
30			Callen Lewis	10	Carey	19:13.36	27
31			Steven Bensman	11	Lakota	19:13.87	28
32		G.	Collin Patrick	10	Old Fort	19:15.36	
33			Jaren Popenberg	11	New Riegel	19:17.31	
34		Fact.	Jonathan Combs	10	Fre. St. Joseph C.C.	19:20.94	
35		MS	Brock Huber	12	Hopewell-Loudon	19:21.42	29
36			Brady Tyson	12	Lakota	19:24.29	30
37		MS	Wyatt Reinhart	12	Hopewell-Loudon	19:34.42	31
38			Jacob Marben	10	Calvert	19:35.07	
39			Oliver Sidor	10	Carey	19:41.28	32
40			Thomas Schiefer	9	Seneca East	19:42.48	33
41			Tyler Dietz	9	New Riegel	19:42.96	
42		MS	Hudson Schmidutz	10	Hopewell-Loudon	19:57.24	34
43			Derek Tiell	9	New Riegel	19:59.17	
44		MS	Judah Risner	12	Hopewell-Loudon	20:04.14	
45			Carter Hall	10	Carey	20:04.57	35
46			Aiden Falter	9	Seneca East	20:06.72	36
47			Alexander Burkhalter	11	Lakota	20:09.64	37
48			Carter Jester	9	Plymouth	20:09.92	38

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK POINTS
49		MS Rion Biddle	10 Hopewell-Loudon	20:22.02
50		Timmy Horner	9 Mohawk	20:29.01
51		Jake Beisner	11 Old Fort	20:40.05
52		Ephraim Combs	12 Fre. St. Joseph C.0	20:44.73
53		Kyle Fawcett	11 Lakota	<b>20:48.20</b> 39
54		Reid Dussel	11 Lakota	<b>20:48.52</b> 40
55		Clayton Gabel	11 New Riegel	20:48.84
56		MS Maveric Flory	9 Hopewell-Loudon	20:53.09
57		Owen Sidor	11 Carey	<b>20:55.44</b> 41
58		MS Keagan Sutter	12 Hopewell-Loudon	20:57.27
59		Joey LONGO	12 Calvert	21:02.51
60		Henry Beisner	12 Old Fort	21:09.44
61		Zarson Hull	10 Lakota	21:12.04
62		Cooper Kaser	11 Lakota	21:18.36
63		Weston Smith	9 Plymouth	21:23.02 42
64		Ryly Stacklin	10 Seneca East	<b>21:25.27</b> 43
65		Cayden Bursiek	11 Lakota	21:29.11
66		MS Parker Jackson	9 Hopewell-Loudon	21:32.98
67		Blake Mangett	11 Carey	21:38.09 44
68		Jake Le-Morales	11 Old Fort	21:54.16
69		Trevor Furr	10 Plymouth	<b>22:01.25</b> 45
70		Gabriel Webb	10 Old Fort	22:04.78
71		MS Alex Fitzpatrick	12 Hopewell-Loudon	22:09.35
72		Ashton Long	11 Seneca East	22:21.34
73		MS Michael Barrick	12 Hopewell-Loudon	22:26.76

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLETE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
74		Zach Peck	11	Old Fort	22:33.93	
75		Levi Foley	9	Plymouth	24:21.17	46
76		Parker Eidenour	11	Lakota	24:22.24	
77		MS Patrick Heckler	12	Hopewell-Loudon	24:33.50	
78		Shane Sauer	11	Seneca East	24:40.20	
79		Max Yu	11	Fre. St. Joseph C.C.	24:50.46	
80		MS Brandon Fitzpatrick	9	Hopewell-Loudon	24:56.82	
81		Landry Caudill	12	Carey	25:21.77	
82		Javen Baker	10	Carey	25:33.71	
83		Luke Kelbley	11	Plymouth	26:23.09	47

## **Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores**

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1		New Riegel	46	1+5+11+14+15 (19+24)	1:36 1-5 Split   17:42 Avg
2	Œ	Old Fort	49	4+6+10+13+16 (22+23)	0:55 1-5 Split   17:53 Avg
3		Seneca East	83	3+12+17+18+33 (36+43)	2:37 1-5 Split   18:21 Avg
4	MS	Hopewell-Loudon	95	7+8+25+26+29 (31+34)	1:39 1-5 Split   18:37 Avg
5		Lakota	106	2+9+28+30+37 (39+40)	3:05 1-5 Split   18:44 Avg
6		Carey	135	20+21+27+32+35 (41+44)	1:15 1-5 Split   19:19 Avg
7		Plymouth	218	38+42+45+46+47	6:13 1-5 Split   22:51 Avg